Datasheet
1
100/155Mbps 1550nm 80km SFP Single-Mode Optical Transceiver
SFP-1M55-80-xx
Features
 Data-rate of 155Mbps operation
 80km with 9/125 µm SMF
 Hot-pluggable SFP footprint duplex LC connector

Datasheet
9
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data Rate
(Mbps)
Wavelength
(nm)
Connector
Type
Transmission
Distance (km)
Operating case
temperature (°C)
Digital
Diagnostics
SFP-1M55-80-xx 155 1550 LC 80 0 to +70 No
SFP-1M55-80D-xx 155 1550 LC 80 0 to +70 Yes
SFP-1M55-80E-xx 155 1550 LC 80 -20 to +85 No
SFP-1M55-80ED-xx 155 1550 LC 80 -20 to +85 Yes
SFP-1M55-80I-xx 155 1550 LC 80 -40 to +85 No
SFP-1M55-80ID-xx 155 1550 LC 80 -40 to +85 Yes
Notes:
xx means compatible brand. (For example: CO= Cisco, JU=Juniper, FD=Foundry, EX=Extreme, NE=Netgear.)
FiberStore U.S.
X205 4181 129th Place SE, Bellevue